Islamic Society of Denton
EST 1981

* *

 RAMADAN

Islamic Society of Denton Calendar 2024/1445

DAY RAMADAN DATE & MONTH SEHRITIME FAIR (IQAMAH) DHUHR (IQAMAH) ASR (IQAMAH) IFTARTIME ISHA (IQAMAH)

Mon 01 March 11 6:35 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:34PM 9:00 PM
Tues 02 March 12 6:34 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:35PM 9:00 PM
Wed 03 March 13 6:32 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:36 PM 9:00 PM
Thurs 04 March 14 6:31 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:36 PM 9:00 PM
Fri 05 March 15 6:30 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:37PM 9:00 PM
Sat 06 March 16 6:28 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:38 PM 9:00 PM
Sun 07 March 17 6:27 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:39PM 9:00 PM
Mon 08 March 18 6:25 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:39 PM 9:00 PM
Tues 09 March 19 6:24 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:40 PM 9:00 PM
Wed 10 March 20 6:23 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:41 PM 9:00 PM
Thurs 11 March 21 6:21 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:42 PM 9:00 PM
Fri 12 March 22 6:20 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:42 PM 9:00 PM
Sat 13 March 23 6:19 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:43 PM 9:00 PM
Sun 14 March 24 6:17 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:44 PM 9:00 PM
Mon 15 March 25 6:16 AM 6:45 AM 1:45PM 5:15PM 7:44 PM 9:00 PM
Tues 16 March 26 6:14 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:15PM 7:45 PM 9:15PM
Wed 17 March 27 6:13 AM 6:30 AM 1:45PM 5:30PM 7:46 PM 9:15PM
Thurs 18 March 28 6:11 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:47 PM 9:15PM
Fri 19 March 29 6:10 AM 6:30 AM 1:45PM 5:30PM 7:48 PM 9:15PM
Sat 20 March 30 6:09 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:49 PM 9:15PM
Sun 21 March 31 6:07 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:49 PM 9:15PM
Mon 22 April 01 6:06 AM 6:30 AM 1:45PM 5:30PM 7:50PM 9:15PM
Tues 23 April 02 6:04 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:50PM 9:15PM
Wed 24 April 03 6:03 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 7:51 PM 9:15PM
Thurs 25 April 04 6:01 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 7:52PM 9:15PM
Fri 26 April 05 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 1:45PM 5:30PM 7:52PM 9:15PM
Sat 27 April 06 5:50 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:53 PM 9:15PM
Sun 28 April 07 5:57 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:54PM 9:15PM
Mon 29 April 08 5:56 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:55PM 9:15PM
Tues 30 April 09 5:54 AM 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30PM 7:55PM 9:15PM
Please Consider M T Daily Iftar
Donating by = 'E * Taraweeh 8 Rakat with Khatera after 4
Scanning QR Code :'l'EI"'lh * Denton Masjid App Coming Soon

S 940 - 484-1871 ww dentonmosque.com



